
Water, Electricity, Septic

Parking Access: Front
Open

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Kitchen 8'8 X 10'5 X X
Main F. Living Room 17'5 X 13'5 X X
Main F. Eating Area 8'6 X 10'2 X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 10'6 X 10'5 X X
Main F. Bedroom 8' X 12'5 X X
Main F. Bedroom 8'6 X 9'10 X X
Main F. Den 10'5 X 8 ' X X

X X X
X X
X X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 17-Feb-15 1:56 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1428559Mission, Hatzic Residential Detached

35720 MOORE AV, V2V 7L6 Active

 

List Price: $199,900

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 001-584-219Bedrooms: Frontage: 3
House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 1

Full Baths: 1 Approx Yr Blt: 9999Lot Area SqFt: 9380.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 999Rear Yard Exp: 0

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $2,497 (2013)
Flood Plain: Yes Zoning: RU80

View: Y - Partial Lake
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow Total Parking: 4 Covered Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Hardwood, Wall/Wall/Mixed Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: Community Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: N - Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Wood Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: 

Legal: PL NWP20440 LT10 LD36 SEC25 TWP17
Amenities: In Suite Laundry
Site Influences: Private Setting, Private Yard
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,170 Total # Rooms: 7 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1Finished Floor Up SqFt: 0 # Kitchens: 2  
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 1 3  
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  0
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Crawl 5  1,170

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: None 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  1,170

Listing Broker(s): Vybe Realty

Peace and quiet by Hatzic Lake. Three bedroom plus den rancher home situated on no-thru street and backing Shook Road and the 
lake. Large fenced, flat and usable 9380 square foot lot. House will need some TLC. Country living but Mission, shopping and amenities 
only 5-10 minutes away. Worth a look! Call, email or text for additional info or to arrange a viewing.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 35720 MOORE
Record Updated - 11/19/2014

Jurisdiction 314-MISSION - DISTRICT OF Roll Number 732410000 Property ID 001-584-219
Property Addr 35720 MOORE
Municipality MI-DISTRICT OF MISSION Board Code F
Neighborhood 800-RICHARDS; KEYSTONE; FERNDALE
Area F80-Mission
Sub Area F80-Hatzic More PID's
Gross Taxes $2496.82 (2013) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 08/20/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

35720 MOORE AVE
MISSION BC

V2V 7L6

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWP20440 10 1 36 25 17

Legal Description PL NWP20440 LT 10 LD 36 SEC 25 TWP 17

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size 9380 SQUARE FEET
Land Use Actual Use SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
BCA Description 1 ST SFD AFTER 1930 STANDARD Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $125,000 Gross Land $125,000 Gross Land $125,000
Improvement $112,000 Gross Improve $112,000 Gross Improve $112,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $237,000 Municipal Total $237,000 School Total $237,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
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
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,140 Total # Rooms: 12 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1Finished Floor Up SqFt: 0 # Kitchens: 2  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F. 
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 2 3  
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  1,105
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Part 5  2,245

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  2,245

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX LifeStyles Realty, RE/MAX LifeStyles Realty

FIRST TIME BUYER'S OR INVESTORS! This is your opportunity to earn some sweat equity in this 2245 sq. ft. 5 bedrooms home. 7300 
sq. ft. lot and offers privacy yet conveniently located to schools and shopping. Detached workshop has plenty of  room for your toys 
and tools with additional RV Parking.  Priced well below assessed Value.  ACCEPTED OFFER IN PLACE - WAITING FOR COURT DATE. 
CALL for details.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 7551 COTTONWOOD Street
Record Updated - 11/11/2014

Jurisdiction 314-MISSION - DISTRICT OF Roll Number 791203000 Property ID 002-353-130
Property Addr 7551 COTTONWOOD ST
Municipality MI-DISTRICT OF MISSION Board Code F
Neighborhood 400-WEST HEIGHTS-WEST OF CEDAR
Area F80-Mission
Sub Area F83-Mission BC More PID's
Gross Taxes $3826.50 (2013) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 08/20/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

7551 COTTONWOOD ST
MISSION BC

V2V 3G1

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWP37352 164 36 20 17

Legal Description PL NWP37352 LT 164 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 17

Land & Building Information
Width 66.61 Depth 110 Lot Size FEET
Land Use Actual Use SIN FAM DWLL BSEMNT SUITE
BCA Description 1 ST SFD AFTER 1960 MODERN ST Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $180,000 Gross Land $180,000 Gross Land $180,000
Improvement $176,000 Gross Improve $176,000 Gross Improve $176,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $356,000 Municipal Total $356,000 School Total $356,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
03/16/2011 $355,000 CA1936256 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
07/14/1997 $150,200 BL245055 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS
05/07/1993 $152,500 BG154166 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 1:56 PM



Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Lane
Det.Grge/Carport

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 15'4 X 13'8 Bsmt Bedroom 14' X 12 ' X
Main F. Kitchen 12 ' X 11 ' Bsmt Laundry 7 ' X 5 ' X
Main F. Dining 14'4 X 10'10 X X
Main F. Laundry 5'6 X 8 ' X X
Main F. Other 10 ' X 6 ' X X
Above Master Bedroom 15 ' X 12 ' X X
Above Bedroom 11' X 10 ' X X
Above Bedroom 14' X 9 ' X X
Bsmt Living Room 13'6 X 12 ' X
Bsmt Kitchen 12 ' X 11 ' X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 17-Feb-15 1:56 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1428732Mission, Mission BC Residential Detached

32968 3RD AV, V2V 1N4 Active

 

List Price: $364,900

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 026-339-854Bedrooms: Frontage: 49.00 ft 4
House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 123 3

Full Baths: 3 Approx Yr Blt: 2006Lot Area SqFt: 6027.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 8Rear Yard Exp: S 0

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $3,812 (2014)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: RC465

View: Y - FRASER RIVER
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 4 Covered Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Wood

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Hardwood, Tile Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Electric, Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: N - FORECLOSURE
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Sundeck(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL BCP18486 LT 3 LD 36 SEC 21 TWP 17
Amenities:
Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 810 Total # Rooms: 12 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

2Finished Floor Up SqFt: 810 # Kitchens: 2  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above 
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 3 3  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  810
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Full, Fully Finished 5  2,430

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: Unauthorized Suite 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  2,430

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Little Oak Realty

3 storey home with a double detached garage with rear lane access. This home has 3 bedrooms upstairs and a walk out basement with 
suite potential. Walk to Downtown and Westcoast Express. A beautiful view of the Fraser River from the back  of the home. Needs some 
TLC, perfect for someone wanting to add some sweat equity. Easy to show!!!

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 32968 3RD
Record Updated - 11/19/2014

Jurisdiction 314-MISSION - DISTRICT OF Roll Number 831203003 Property ID 026-339-854
Property Addr 32968 3RD
Municipality MI-DISTRICT OF MISSION Board Code F
Neighborhood 300-OLD TOWN AREA
Area F80-Mission
Sub Area F83-Mission BC More PID's
Gross Taxes $3812.04 (2013) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 08/20/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

908-111 GEORGIA ST W
VANCOUVER BC

V6B 1T8

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
BCP18486 3 36 21 17

Legal Description PL BCP18486 LT 3 LD 36 SEC 21 TWP 17

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size 60 SQUARE FEET
Land Use Actual Use SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
BCA Description 0147 Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $163,000 Gross Land $163,000 Gross Land $163,000
Improvement $220,000 Gross Improve $220,000 Gross Improve $220,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $383,000 Municipal Total $383,000 School Total $383,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
10/02/2008 $420,000 CA935930 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
09/21/2007 $465,000 BB294508 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
07/22/2005 $102,500 BX355241 MULTIPLE PROPERTY TRANSACTION

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 1:56 PM



Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Front, Side
Garage; Single, RV Parking Avail.

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 17'8 X 13'2 Below Laundry 12 ' X 8 ' X
Main F. Eating Area 9'8 X 5'5 X X
Main F. Dining 10'1 X 9'3 X X
Main F. Bedroom 11'9 X 10'11 X X
Main F. Bedroom 11'9 X 11'10 X X
Main F. Bedroom 11'9 X 8'7 X X
Main F. Kitchen 9'8 X 9'6 X X
Below Recreation Room 17' X 12'6 X X
Below Bedroom 9'6 X 8'8 X
Below Bedroom 11'8 X 9'8 X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 17-Feb-15 1:56 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1430066Mission, Mission BC Residential Detached

32093 SANDPIPER DR, V2V 4J6 Active

 

List Price: $379,000

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 006-890-458Bedrooms: Frontage: 123.45 ft 5
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
Area F80-Mission
Sub Area F83-Mission BC More PID's
Gross Taxes $5712.83 (2013) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 08/20/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

7962 TUCKWELL TERR
MISSION BC

V2V 7B4

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
LMP28729 25 4 36 21 17

Legal Description PL LMP28729 LT 25 DL 4 LD 36 SEC 21 TWP 17

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size 7653 SQUARE FEET
Land Use Actual Use SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
BCA Description 0157 Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $230,000 Gross Land $230,000 Gross Land $230,000
Improvement $379,000 Gross Improve $379,000 Gross Improve $379,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $609,000 Municipal Total $609,000 School Total $609,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
05/15/2008 $745,000 BB665120 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
09/06/2007 $745,000 CA562025 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
01/17/2006 $609,900 CA164996 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 1:56 PM



Electricity, Septic

Parking Access: Rear
Add. Parking Avail., Open, RV Parking Avail.

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 28' X 15 ' Above Bedroom 13' X 12 ' X
Main F. Kitchen 15 ' X 13'5 Above Den 12 ' X 12 ' X
Main F. Dining 14 ' X 12 ' Above Other 13 ' X 10 ' X
Main F. Bedroom 16'6 X 13'6 Above Other 15 ' X 10 ' X
Main F. Bedroom 14 ' X 11 ' Below Kitchen 16 ' X 11 ' X
Main F. Bedroom 13 ' X 10 ' Below Living Room 27' X 10'6 X
Main F. Solarium 25 ' X 8'6 Below Family Room 27' X 13'6 X
Main F. Walk-In Closet 10 ' X 7 ' Below Bedroom 11' X 10'6 X
Above Bedroom 25' X 15 ' Below Laundry 8 ' X 10 '
Above Bedroom 15' X 13 ' Below Workshop 33 ' X 10 '

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 17-Feb-15 1:56 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1431999Mission, Mission-West Residential Detached

10350 HAYWARD ST, V4S 1J2 Active

 

List Price: $599,000

Complex/Subdiv: SILVERDALE VIEW PROPERTY
PID: 000-636-321Bedrooms: Frontage: 420.00 ft 7

House with AcreageBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: IRREG. (6.64AC) 1
Full Baths: 1 Approx Yr Blt: 9999Lot Area SqFt: 0.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 999Rear Yard Exp: NE 0

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $5,329 (2013)
Flood Plain: Zoning: RES1

View: Y - SILVERMERE & VANCOUVER VIEWS
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: Split Entry, 3 Storey Total Parking: 20 Covered Parking: 0
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Stone, Wood

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Yes Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: Well - Shallow Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Electric, Wood
No. of Fireplaces: 1 3 Property Disclosure: Y
Fireplace Fuel: Wood Out Buildings: Barn Sz: 50X20/Workshop Sz: 40X60 
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL NWP54259 LT 7 LD 36 SEC 2 TWP 15
Amenities:
Site Influences: Greenbelt, Paved Road, Private Setting, Private Yard, Rural Setting, Shopping Nearby
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,814 Total # Rooms: 20 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

2Finished Floor Up SqFt: 1,200 # Kitchens: 2  
Finished Floor Down: 1,975 Finished Levels: 3 3  
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  0
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Full, Unfinished 5  4,989
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
Heat/Fuel: Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 2 Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Patio(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL NWP35234 LT 11 LD 36 SEC 24 TWP 18
Amenities:
Site Influences: Private Setting, Private Yard, Rural Setting
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,816 Total # Rooms: 10 1  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1Finished Floor Up SqFt: 1,414 # Kitchens: 2  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above 
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 3 3  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  0
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Unfinished 5  3,230

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: None 7  1,605
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  4,835

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Nyda Realty Inc.

Super private, located in a beautiful setting on 10 acres. This 2 storey house with full unfinished basement has loads of potential. 
Feature front veranda to sit out and enjoy the summer days. Triple garage attached to house. Plus detached  double garage with room 
above for suite or studio. Spacious kitchen set up for entertaining and large gatherings. An island fitted with a bar sink and built-in 
breakfast table. A 2 way fireplace between kitchen and great room and a beautiful built-in entertainment center. Large master 
bedroom with luxury ensuite featuring corner soaker tub, walk-in shower and private deck. This is a rolling 10 acre property. Bring 
your ideas and enjoy the private serene setting!

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 12350 SEUX Road
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 775-MAPLE RIDGE RURAL 2 Roll Number 02291021 Property ID 007-159-137
Property Addr 12350 SEUX RD
Municipality MR-MAPLE RIDGE RURAL Board Code F
Neighborhood 803-HATZIC PRAIRIE & MCCONNELL CRK
Area F80-Mission
Sub Area F84-Durieu More PID's
Gross Taxes $3572.60 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

241 CARIBOU AVE
GD PO
HOPE BC
V0X 1X0

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWP35234 11 36 24 18

Legal Description PL NWP35234 LT 11 LD 36 SEC 24 TWP 18

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size 10 ACRES
Land Use Actual Use 2AC PLUS SIN FAM DWLL DUP
BCA Description 0147 Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $0 Gross Land $394,000 Gross Land $394,000
Improvement $507,000 Gross Improve $507,000 Gross Improve $507,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land $-197,000
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $507,000 Municipal Total $901,000 School Total $901,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
02/19/2010 $875,000 CA1462683 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
05/31/2004 $212,000 BW231104 VACANT SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSA
07/16/2002 $135,000 BT254215 VACANT SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSA

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 1:56 PM


